CAT

13:15

11:15

Cognome, Nome

Cosimi, Andrea

Di Guglielmo, Bianca
Lucaioli, Tommaso
Montironi, Davide
Segatori, Tazio
Cesaro, Alessandro
Fioretti, Jacopo
Sbardellati, Andrea
Erbacci, Maria Luna

Faro, Aurora

Ossidi Przygrodzki, Janek
Bibudi lavarone, Leon
Finocchi, Giulia
Mancini, Giovanni
Mencarelli, Guido
Segatori, Allegra Sofia
Carbonari, Sigfrido
Gennari, Enea
Maltone, Giulio
Boldrini, Tommaso
Fiori, Mattia

Viola, Ulisse

Cecconi, Leonardo
Ferranti, Filippo
Bettini, Carlo

Cesaro, Leonardo
Guazzarotti, Leonardo
Zannini, Luca

Bartoli, Elena

Biagioli, Giulio

Capestro, loanna
Piersantelli, Riccardo
Romagnuolo, Gabriele
Ballestrieri, Nicolas
Bellucci, Gabriele

Blasi Tempesta, Rio
Giorgini, Pietro
Mangiaracina, Mattia
Calvigioni, Irene

Paccapelo Rinaldi, Elettra
Paccapelo Rinaldi, Leonardo
Lombardo, Lorenzo

Ben Amor, Rodaina
Lachheb, Lina

Rodriguez Perugini, Samuel
Soatti, Aurora

Zotova, Kassandra

Anno

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2017
2017
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2017
2014
2016
2017

Matricola

Societa

733655 114 - CLUB SCHERMA ANCONA

733703 114 - CLUB SCHERMA ANCONA

732885 115 - CLUB SCHERMA JESI

727152 115 - CLUB SCHERMA JESI

730618 20499 - ADRIATICA SCHERMA ASD
730402 9003 - MONTIGN.MARZOC.SENIGALLIA
722348 9003 - MONTIGN.MARZOC.SENIGALLIA
734271 9003 - MONTIGN.MARZOC.SENIGALLIA
732389 9306 - CS LA MISERICORDIA OSIMO

727046 114 - CLUB SCHERMA ANCONA

730128 114 - CLUB SCHERMA ANCONA

733619 115 - CLUB SCHERMA JESI

728286 115 - CLUB SCHERMA JESI

726518 115 - CLUB SCHERMA JESI

732262 115 - CLUB SCHERMA JESI

727063 115 - CLUB SCHERMA JESI

731792 116 - CLUB SCHERMA PESARO

732989 116 - CLUB SCHERMA PESARO

722513 116 - CLUB SCHERMA PESARO

732867 20313 - CLUB SCHERMA FABRIANO
732869 20313 - CLUB SCHERMA FABRIANO
732870 20313 - CLUB SCHERMA FABRIANO
728037 8506 - MACERATA SCHERMA

733856 8506 - MACERATA SCHERMA

730414 9003 - MONTIGN.MARZOC.SENIGALLIA
723910 9003 - MONTIGN.MARZOC.SENIGALLIA
722356 9003 - MONTIGN.MARZOC.SENIGALLIA
734900 9003 - MONTIGN.MARZOC.SENIGALLIA
733076 9306 - CS LA MISERICORDIA OSIMO

729357 114 - CLUB SCHERMA ANCONA
719826 114 - CLUB SCHERMA ANCONA
733185 115 - CLUB SCHERMA JESI

726848 115 - CLUB SCHERMA JESI

734120 116 - CLUB SCHERMA PESARO
734119 116 - CLUB SCHERMA PESARO
725077 116 - CLUB SCHERMA PESARO
730985 116 - CLUB SCHERMA PESARO
722591 116 - CLUB SCHERMA PESARO
732215 20101 - CLUB SCHERMA RECANATI
732988 20101 - CLUB SCHERMA RECANATI
732987 20101 - CLUB SCHERMA RECANATI
732868 20313 - CLUB SCHERMA FABRIANO
732670 20499 - ADRIATICA SCHERMA ASD
733880 20499 - ADRIATICA SCHERMA ASD
732669 20499 - ADRIATICA SCHERMA ASD
731251 20499 - ADRIATICA SCHERMA ASD
734126 20499 - ADRIATICA SCHERMA ASD



15:15

E
15:15

Bono, Edoardo
Graziosi, Gabriele
Pierluigi, Chiara
Vissani, Elisa
Tomassini, Gioia
Mercanti, Clelia
Pacenti, Emma
Salini, Emilia
Serpilli, Raffaella

Carletti, Gabriele
Tonti, Gabriele
Agri, Tommaso
Mastrocola, Lena

Prestigiacomo, Letizia

Stacchiola, Mattia
Cecchini, Erika

Leone, Rosario Francesco

Cantori, Lisa

Martellini, Valerio

Drenova, Nicole

2014
2016
2017
2016
2017
2016
2016
2017
2016

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2012

2013

734134 8506 - MACERATA SCHERMA

733854 8506 - MACERATA SCHERMA

733855 8506 - MACERATA SCHERMA

733260 8506 - MACERATA SCHERMA

733224 9003 - MONTIGN.MARZOC.SENIGALLIA
733275 9306 - CS LA MISERICORDIA OSIMO
732388 9306 - CS LA MISERICORDIA OSIMO
733077 9306 - CS LA MISERICORDIA OSIMO
733379 9306 - CS LA MISERICORDIA OSIMO

732263 115 - CLUB SCHERMA JESI

733189 20313 - CLUB SCHERMA FABRIANO
732555 20499 - ADRIATICA SCHERMA ASD
734049 8506 - MACERATA SCHERMA

733256 8506 - MACERATA SCHERMA

732571 8506 - MACERATA SCHERMA

716675 9003 - MONTIGN.MARZOC.SENIGALLIA
733225 9003 - MONTIGN.MARZOC.SENIGALLIA
732891 9306 - CS LA MISERICORDIA OSIMO

732654 115 - CLUB SCHERMA JESI

733376 9306 - CS LA MISERICORDIA OSIMO

Gli atleti della categoria E Effettueranno i gironi Con la categoria D



